
95 Biddulph - Kidsgrove - Chesterton - Audley Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95

Biddulph, Wharf Road, Sainsbury's 0720 0830 0930 1030 1200 1300 1440 1530 1640 1755
Harriseahead, Royal Oak 0733 0843 0943 1043 1213 1313 1453 1543 1653 1808

Mow Cop, Church 0736 0846 0946 1046 1216 1316 1456 1546 1656 1811
Kidsgrove Medical Centre 0745 0855 0955 1055 1225 1325 1505 1555 1705 1820

Kidsgrove, The Avenue 0751 0901 1001 1101 1231 1331 1511 1601 1711 1826
Butt Lane, Co-op 0756 0906 1006 1106 1236 1336 1516 1606 1716 –

Chesterton, Dragon Square 0804 0914 1014 1114 1244 1344 1524 1614 1724 –
Wood Lane, Church Street – – – – – – 1531 – – –

Audley, Library 0812 0922 1022 1122 1252 1352 1537 1622 1732 –
Audley, Meadowside Avenue 0815 0925 1025 1125 1255 1355 1540 1625 – –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95

Biddulph, Wharf Road, Sainsbury's 0830 0930 1030 1200 1300 1430 1530 1630
Harriseahead, Royal Oak 0843 0943 1043 1213 1313 1443 1543 1643

Mow Cop, Church 0846 0946 1046 1216 1316 1446 1546 1646
Kidsgrove Medical Centre 0855 0955 1055 1225 1325 1455 1555 1655

Kidsgrove, The Avenue 0901 1001 1101 1231 1331 1501 1601 1701
Butt Lane, Co-op 0906 1006 1106 1236 1336 1506 1606 1706

Chesterton, Dragon Square 0914 1014 1114 1244 1344 1514 1614 1714
Audley, Library 0922 1022 1122 1252 1352 1522 1622 1722

Audley, Meadowside Avenue 0925 1025 1125 1255 1355 1525 1625 –

95 Audley - Chesterton - Kidsgrove - Biddulph Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Audley, Library 0812 0922 1022 1122 1252 1352 1537 1622 –

Audley, Meadowside Avenue 0815 0925 1025 1125 1255 1355 1540 1625 –
Audley, Library 0818 0928 1028 1128 1258 1358 1543 1628 –

Wood Lane, Church Street 0825 – – – – – – – –
Chesterton, Dragon Square 0831 0936 1036 1136 1306 1406 1551 1636 –

Butt Lane, Co-op 0839 0944 1044 1144 1314 1414 1559 1644 –
Kidsgrove, Town Hall 0851 0951 1051 1151 1321 1421 1606 1651 1831

Kidsgrove Medical Centre 0855 0955 1055 1155 1325 1425 1610 1655 1835
Mow Cop, Church 0903 1003 1103 1203 1333 1433 1618 1703 1843

Harriseahead, Royal Oak 0907 1007 1107 1207 1337 1437 1622 1707 1847
Biddulph, Wharf Road, Sainsbury's 0920 1020 1120 1220 1350 1450 1635 1720 1900

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
Audley, Library 0822 0922 1022 1122 1252 1352 1522 1622

Audley, Meadowside Avenue 0825 0925 1025 1125 1255 1355 1525 1625
Audley, Library 0828 0928 1028 1128 1258 1358 1528 1628

Chesterton, Dragon Square 0836 0936 1036 1136 1306 1406 1536 1636
Butt Lane, Co-op 0844 0944 1044 1144 1314 1414 1544 1644

Kidsgrove, Town Hall 0851 0951 1051 1151 1321 1421 1551 1651
Kidsgrove Medical Centre 0855 0955 1055 1155 1325 1425 1555 1655

Mow Cop, Church 0903 1003 1103 1203 1333 1433 1603 1703
Harriseahead, Royal Oak 0907 1007 1107 1207 1337 1437 1607 1707

Biddulph, Wharf Road, Sainsbury's 0920 1020 1120 1220 1350 1450 1620 1720

8 January 2024

Route Description:
Wharf Road, High Street, Tunstall Road, Newpool Road, Tower Hill Road, Brook Street, Brown Lees Road, Long Lane, Chapel Lane, High Street, 
Sands Road, Church Lane, Mow Cop Road, Dales Green Road, Alderhay Lane, High Street, Newchapel Road, Mount Road, Liverpool Road, The 
Avenue, First Avenue, Cedar Avenue, Congleton Road, Coalpit Hill, Swan Bank, Crown Bank, Jamage Road, Oak Tree Lane, Talke Road, 
Liverpool Road, Crackley Bank, Dragon Square, Church Street, Audley Road, Raven's Lane, New Road, Church Street, Wereton Road, Queen 
Street, Meadowside Avenue, Vernon Avenue, Church Street, New Road, Raven's Lane, Audley Road, Church Street, Dragon Square, Crackley 
Bank, Liverpool Road, Talke Road, Oak Tree Lane, Jamage Road, Crown Bank, Swan Bank, Coalpit Hill, Congleton Road, Cedar Avenue, First 
Avenue, The Avenue, Liverpool Road, Mount Road, Newchapel Road, High Street, Alderhey Lane, Dales Green Road, Mow Cop Road, Church 
Lane, Sands Road, High Street, Chapel Lane, Long Lane, Brown Lees Road, Brook Street, Tower Hill Road, Tunstall Road, Meadows Way, Wharf 
Road. Journeys operating via Wood Lane divert from Audley Road via Megacre, High Street, Apedale Road, Church Street, Woodcroft and 
Megacre back to Audley Road.

8 January 2024


